Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
VEG LIGHT
STANDARD
FEATURES
▪ Industry Leading Performance
▪ Standard 2x4 Foot Print
▪ Power Pass Through Optional
▪ Natural White Light
▪ Patented 40-57 or 30-50 Spectrum
▪ Dimmable from 5%~100%
▪ UL1598D Horticultural Approval
▪ Architectural White Powder Coated Housing
▪ Made in the USA Patent #9820447
▪5-year standard warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION
WARRANTY & LISTINGS
Light Source
LED
Spectra
Multi-White Daylight Analog
Spectra Efficacy (100W)
2.4 μmol/J
PPF (185W)
4000 μmol/sec
Input Power
150W-185W MAX
Input Voltage / Current (660W)
120 @ 1.8A | 240 @ .80A | 277
@ .70A
SPECIFICATIONS
L/H/W | Weight
42.5” / 2.5” / 10.5” I 9lbs
Mounting Height
12 Inches Above Canopy
Operating Temperature
OF - 90°F
Thermal Management
Passive Convection
Dimming
0-10V / PWM / Manual Preset
Lifetime per TM21 L70 / L90
80K hrs / 35K hrs
DIMENSIONS
Revision 1.0 – 6/3/21
Family Power Spectrum Input Voltage Cord
150=150W
V= 40/57 (standard)
U= 30/50
ST= 90-305V (standard)
HV= 180-528V
#= Length (10’ standard, 15’ option)
#W= Whip (no plug)
#N5= 5-15P (standard)
#N6= 6-15P (standard)
#L7= L7-15P
 PPF / J - DIMMING PPF - DIMMING
Value Engineered Lighting   www.velighting.com   Ph:  888-668-1195   sales@velighting.com
VZV 185= 185W
(standard)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
ELECTRICAL DATA
VEG LIGHT
FLUX VS WAVELENGTH
WAVELENGTH (NM)
S
P
E
C
T
R
A
L
 F
L
U
X
 (
U
M
 O
L
/S
E
C
/N
M
)
WEIGHTED SPECTRUM
REF McCREEs ACTION SPECTRUM
WAVELENGTH (NM)
Y
P
F
D
R
E
L
A
T
IV
E
 IN
T
E
N
S
IT
Y
WAVELENGTH
RANGE (NM)
PHOTON FLUX
(UMOL/SEC)
WAVELENGTH
RANGE (NM)
PHOTON FLUX
(UMOL/SEC)
Value Engineered Lighting   www.velighting.com   Ph:  888-668-1195   sales@velighting.com